
Rang Name Verein BR-50 X-Wertung First Miss

1 Steppan Hannelore SSC MAHÖ 249 9
2 Hirschler Johann JSSV Bad Fischau 248 11
3 Tichy Franz Gast 247 16
4 Trompeter Manfred ETSSC 247 14
5 Tiefenbrunner Felix JSSV Bad Fischau 247 11 22

6 Schassé Bernd SSC MAHÖ 247 11 12

7 Byssiouk Vadim SKH 247 10
8 Stettner Mario Gast 247 6
9 Hausberger Stefan JSSV Bad Fischau 246 13

10 Trötzmüller Andreas JSSV Bad Fischau 246 11
11 Rudofsky Ralf SSC MAHÖ 246 10
12 Wagner Heinz Dieter SSC MAHÖ 246 6
13 Stögerer Anna SSC MAHÖ 245 13
14 Probst Heinz-Peter SSC MAHÖ 244 11 2

15 Prohacka Manfred SSCA 244 11 1

16 Stögerer Friedrich SSC MAHÖ 242 9
17 Szokoll Michael HSV Wr. Neustadt 242 6
18 Fritthum Alois SSC MAHÖ 240 10
19 Krenn Johann SSC MAHÖ 240 7
20 Benedikt Michael Gast 239 7
21 Strübl Daniel SSC MAHÖ 239 5
22 Wagner Elisabeth SSC MAHÖ 238 6
23 Weis Richard SSC MAHÖ 236 7
24 Blümel Thomas SSC MAHÖ 234 5
25 Rudofsky Hannes SSC MAHÖ 228 1
26 Wawra Helmut SSC MAHÖ 227 3
27 Kittel Hermann SSC MAHÖ 227 2
28 Grohsinger Roland Gast 225 2
29 Adelpoller Jennifer Gast 207 0
30 Ferstl Michael SSC MAHÖ 106 0
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Rang Name Verein

Ringe

LG First Miss

1 Stögerer Anna SSC MAHÖ 150 Pt 8

2 Schassé Bernd SSC MAHÖ 150 Pt 5

3 Tiefenbrunner Felix JSSV Bad Fischau 150 Pt 1

4 Probst Heinz-Peter SSC MAHÖ 149 7

5 Benedikt Michael Gast 149 1

6 Krenn Johann SSC MAHÖ 148
7 Wawra Helmut SSC MAHÖ 147
8 Steppan Hannelore SSC MAHÖ 146
9 Kittel Hermann SSC MAHÖ 145 2 8 

10 Stögerer Friedrich SSC MAHÖ 145 2 4 

11 Stettner Mario Gast 145 1

12 Hausberger Stefan JSSV Bad Fischau 144 2

13 Hirschler Johann JSSV Bad Fischau 144 1

14 Tichy Franz Gast 143
15 Weis Richard SSC MAHÖ 138 2 5 

16 Wagner Heinz Dieter SSC MAHÖ 138 2 3 

17 Blümel Thomas SSC MAHÖ 135
18 Fritthum Alois SSC MAHÖ 123
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Rang Name Verein

Ringe

BR-50

Ringe

LG

Ringe

gesamt
1 Tiefenbrunner Felix JSSV Bad Fischau 247 150 397
1 Schassé Bernd SSC MAHÖ 247 150 397
3 Steppan Hannelore SSC MAHÖ 249 146 395
4 Stögerer Anna SSC MAHÖ 245 150 395
5 Probst Heinz-Peter SSC MAHÖ 244 149 393
6 Hirschler Johann JSSV Bad Fischau 248 144 392
7 Stettner Mario Gast 247 145 392
8 Tichy Franz Gast 247 143 390
9 Hausberger Stefan JSSV Bad Fischau 246 144 390

10 Krenn Johann SSC MAHÖ 240 148 388
11 Benedikt Michael Gast 239 149 388
12 Stögerer Friedrich SSC MAHÖ 242 145 387
13 Wagner Heinz Dieter SSC MAHÖ 246 138 384
15 Weis Richard SSC MAHÖ 236 138 374
14 Wawra Helmut SSC MAHÖ 227 147 374
16 Kittel Hermann SSC MAHÖ 227 145 372
17 Blümel Thomas SSC MAHÖ 234 135 369
18 Fritthum Alois SSC MAHÖ 240 123 363
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